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Holiday Service Schedule – 2026
When a holiday occurs on a scheduled collection day, service will be delayed by one day for the remainder of the
week. Friday service may be collected on Saturday when required. There is no regular Saturday service. Collection
times may vary during holiday weeks due to increased volume, traffic, or weather conditions. All items to be
disposed of must be placed at the curb the night prior to your collection day. During holiday weeks, this
refers to your adjusted collection day.

New Year’s Day — Thursday, January 1, 2026

Regular Collection Day Collection This Week

Monday No Change

Tuesday No Change

Wednesday No Change

Thursday Friday, January 2

Friday Saturday, January 3

Memorial Day — Monday, May 25, 2026

Regular Collection Day Collection This Week

Monday Tuesday, May 26

Tuesday Wednesday, May 27

Wednesday Thursday, May 28

Thursday Friday, May 29

Friday Saturday, May 30

Independence Day — Saturday, July 4, 2026

Regular Collection Day Collection This Week

Monday No Change

Tuesday No Change

Wednesday No Change

Thursday No Change

Friday No Change



Labor Day — Monday, September 7, 2026

Regular Collection Day Collection This Week

Monday Tuesday, September 8

Tuesday Wednesday, September 9

Wednesday Thursday, September 10

Thursday Friday, September 11

Friday Saturday, September 12

Thanksgiving Day — Thursday, November 26, 2026

Regular Collection Day Collection This Week

Monday No Change

Tuesday No Change

Wednesday No Change

Thursday Friday, November 27

Friday Saturday, November 28

Christmas Day — Friday, December 25, 2026

Regular Collection Day Collection This Week

Monday No Change

Tuesday No Change

Wednesday No Change

Thursday No Change

Friday Saturday, December 26


